Prompt Payments by Public Sector Bodies

Reporting Template pursuant to Government Decision S$29296 of 2 and 8 March 2011 by:

The Health Service Executive, the Local Authorities, State Agencies and all other Public Sector Bodies,
(excluding Commercial Semi State bodies)

Parent Government Department: Dept of Justice & Equality

State Agency: An Garda Siochana

Reporting Period: 2022



Table 1

Quarter Ended

March
June
September

December

Table 2

Quarter Ended

March

June
September

December

PROMPT PAYMENT QUARTERLY RETURNS BY GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS 2022

% of overall Total value

paid within 15 days

93.13%
85.77%

84.62%

96.26%

AGENCY: Garda Siochana

Value of Payments % No. of
within 15 days payments
within 15
days
€57,357,116.68 87.88%
€45,741,562.77 72.03%
€47,068,367.85 84.66%
€113,035,804.65 80.66%

No. of Late
Payments Payment
within 15 Interest
days

18,559 -
14,794

22,021
25,167

PROMPT PAYMENT QUARTERLY RETURNS BY GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS 2022

% of overall Total value
paid within 30 days

99.31%

97.36%
98.84%

98.51%

AGENCY: Garda Siochana

Value of Payments % No. of
within 30 days payments
within 30
days
€61,165,845.74 97.19%
€51,922,140.84 96.58%
€54,978,947.39 95.99%
€116,019,840.10 98.51%

No. of Late
Payments Payment
within 30 Interest
days

20,525 €40.51
19,837 €363.02
24,967 €1.83
30,737 €68.19

Compensation
Costs

Compensation
Costs

€590.00
€390.00
€160.00

€110.01



